T'he Julia’s Garden Montessori School
2020/2021 TUITION + FEE SCHEDULE®

LEVEL HOURS

Infant Community™* (1C) g:00 - 1:00 PM

2 days/week Infant Community (IC) 8:30-12:00 PM MW or TTH

IC Full Day** 9:00 - 4:00 PM
Primary - Morning 8:30 - 12:30 PM

Primary - Full Day 8:30 - 3:00 PM

Taller M-TH 8:45-3:15 PM + FRI 9 - 12:00 PM

**1C 4-day programs include an organic communal lunch

ADDITIONAL FEES DESCRIPTION

Application Fee (non-refundable)
Registration IFFee (non-refundable)
Taller Supply Fee

Primary Supply Fee

New Student Fee (one time charge)
Catered Lunches

Tuition Payment Plan fee

OPTIONAL PROGRAM FEES

Early Arrival (1C Only) 8:30 - 9:00 AM
Extended Day Clubhouse 12:30 - 3:00 PM
Lunch Program 12:30 - 1:30 PM

Yoga Program (all ages) 3:00 - 4:00 PM

ANNUALTUITION
$12,500.00

$8,400.00

$16,000.00

$10,500.00

$13.000.00

$14,500.00

FEES

$155.00

$300.00

$500.00

$300.00

$500.00

ask for price sheet

+ 5% of total tuition

ANNUAL/MONTHLY
$1,125.00/$125.00 per month
$4,o5o.oo/$45o.oo per month
$2.520.00/$280.00 per month

$2,160.00/$240.00 per month

“unless noted, program pricing reflects a 4 day/week, 9 month calendar year schedule (M-Th)



