## The Julia's Garden Montessori School 2020/2021 TUITION + FEE SCHEDULE\*

LEVEL HOURS	ANNUAL TUITION
Infant Community** (IC) 9:00 - 1:00 PM	\$12,500.00
2 days/week Infant Community (IC) 8:30-12:00 PM MW or TTH	\$8,400.00
IC Full Day** 9:00 - 4:00 PM	\$16,000.00
Primary - Morning 8:30 - 12:30 PM	\$10,500.00
Primary - Full Day 8:30 - 3:00 PM	\$13.000.00
Taller M-TH 8:45 - 3:15 PM + FRI 9 - 12:00 PM	\$14,500.00
**IC 4-day programs include an organic communal lunch	
ADDITIONAL FEES DESCRIPTION	FEES
Application Fee (non-refundable)	\$155.00
Registration Fee (non-refundable)	\$300.00
Taller Supply Fee	\$500.00
Primary Supply Fee	\$300.00
New Student Fee (one time charge)	\$500.00
Catered Lunches	ask for price sheet
Tuition Payment Plan fee	+ 5% of total tuition
OPTIONAL PROGRAM FEES	ANNUAL/MONTHLY
Early Arrival (IC Only) 8:30 - 9:00 AM	\$1,125.00/\$125.00 per month
Extended Day Clubhouse 12:30 - 3:00 PM	\$4,050.00/\$450.00 per month
Lunch Program 12:30 - 1:30 PM	\$2,520.00/\$280.00 per month
Yoga Program (all ages) 3:00 - 4:00 PM	\$2,160.00/\$240.00 per month

<sup>\*</sup>unless noted, program pricing reflects a 4 day/week, 9 month calendar year schedule (M-Th)